
Name Email Phone
Stacy Flatt stacyflatt33@gmail.com 810-955-1938

Roger Heintzman r_heintzman@hotmail.com 605-290-0463

Tom Kuck mrduck@abe.midco.net 605-380-7610

Larry Whirldedge larrywhirledge@yahoo.com 605-350-3924

Michael Rysavy mjrysavy42@gmail.com 507-456-8294

Larry Fredrickson larryjan@midstatesd.net 605-234-5139

Kent Allard frontierarmscompany@yahoo.com 785-332-4495

Travis Roberts berts448@gmail.com 605-237-6874

Derick Wenck kcnew6@hotmail.com 605-881-8474

Kerry Gusso kerrygusso@hotmail.com 605-237-5220

Jon Heller jon@sodakskulls.com 605-610-9460

Nathan Potts pottstaxidermy@gmail.com 402-360-3019

Clifford Knutson vashalah@hotmail.com 320-760-4297

Shane Augeson saugeson@icloud.com 507-380-5198

Dale Houser dptaxidermy@hotmail.com 605-730-1889

Anthony Wolf wolfhunter451@hotmail.com 320-237-8806

Nathan Wold wold.nathan71@gmail.com 907-306-7389

Wesley Koehler 605-880-2453

Nick Genereux nick_3401@hotmail.com 218-280-3401

Cayden Veland caydenveland@gmail.com 605-251-5287

Marty Wiley mwileystaxidermy@gmail.com 218-849-6095

Kyle Schlesser schlessertaxidermy@gmail.com 712-540-5868

Wayne Tesky wayne.tesky@gmail.com 605-252-0791

Jusitn Bach bachtaxidermy@gmail.com 605-520-2897

Sam Cahoy sam@showpiecetaxidermy.com 605-228-0661

Tom Hansen thansen30@hotmail.com 507-830-0633

Miciah Mueller miciah.mueller@gmail.com 218-209-6412

Riley Jordahl rileyjordahl@gmail.com 701-320-5247

Doug Dexter add@itcmilbank.com 605-467-6335

Jason Gullickson jgulli70@gmail.com 605-695-2792

Eric Newman grizztaxidermy@hotmail.com 605-222-9054

John Willer jnjcwiller@yahoo.com 712-938-2612

Holly Haas hollyhaas1992@gmail.com 701-771-8289

Larry Wold larry@atailfortales.com 605-770-8968
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